1.00 1  504.008508536  560.0051  56.00MENS SHIRT  BLAZERSHIRT  560.00

1.00 2  1619.108521930  1,799.0051  179.90MENS POLOFIT   BMARMANI/8  1,799.00

1.00 3  750.008537838  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  POLYLYCRA  899.00

1.00 4  2500.008449034  2,500.0051  0.00MENS BLEZER   2 pc  4,999.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

5373.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

235.90  5373.10Total  8257.00